
VIRUMAA NOORTE TALVISED MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED.
Ahtme 14.01.2006.a.

TB kõrgus
Kerli Relli 3.04.91 Tamsalu G 1.50
Nastja Fedina 1.05.92 Tsefei 1.40
Susanne Tikkerbär 3.01.92 Kadrina 1.35
Sandra Mark 9.04.91 Kadrina 1.35
TA kõrgus
Jevgenia Kljattšenko 31.08.90 Tsefei 1.65
Krista Keiv 27.09.90 Rakvere 1.50
Siiri Saaver 5.04.90 Kadrina 1.50
NJ kõrgus
Veera Timuška 12.08.88 Tsefei 1.60
Mailis Alling 20.05.88 Tamsalu G 1.30
N kõrgus
Ksenia Kostrõkina 1985 Tsefei 1.70 v.a.
TA kaugus
Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli 9.02.90 Rakvere 5.13
Gea komp 18.02.90 Rakvere 4.91
Siiri Saaver 5.04.90 Kadrina 4.86
Kristiina Vorontsova 15.06.89 Tapa 4.81
Mailis Vene 6.02.89 Rakvere 4.71
Jevgenia Morozova 26.05.90 Narva 4.66
Krista Keiv 27.09.90 Rakvere 4.56
Helen Õunas 30.05.90 Rakvere 4.44
TJ kaugus
Kati Madisson 7.01.88 Rakvere 5.05
Simona Selezov 28.05.87 Rakvere 4.97
Maili Köster 3.01.88 Vike 4.97
Irina Lozoreva 28.04.88 Narva 4.85
Kairi Tiikmann 27.02.88 Tamsalu G 4.39
Mailis Alling 20.05.88 Tamsalu G 4.12

N kaugus
Kristi Võhmar 31.07.84 Visa 5.44 v.a.

TB 1000 m
Irina Surazakova 18.01.91 Sillamäe 3.23.1
Jaana Hodorenko 11.12.91 Tamsalu G 3.26.2
Nastja Taar 20.10.92 Sillamäe 3.27.4
Greete Steinburg 17.03.90 Rakvere 3.31.5
Olja Vorošnina 11.02.92 Sillamäe 3.41.8
Liza Brovtseva 22.07.92 Visa 3.48.8
Daša Dermeljova 30.03.94 Kohtla-Järve 3.58.5
TJ 1000 m
Natalia Latina 21.112.87 Narva 3.19.6
Julia Bulina 22.11.88 Sillamäe 3.25.4
Jaanika Eisan 1988 Tapa 3.34.6
N 1000 m
Ksenia Ovtšinikova 10.11.86 Narva 3.10.4 v.a.

TA 1000 m
Aljona Markelova 6.02.90 Sillamäe 3.11.4
Silva Suvi 24.03.89 KJK Visa 3.25.1
Liis Schasmin 15.10.90 KJK Visa 3.27.1
Naastja Petrova 10.09.90 Mitš 3.42.4



VIRUMAA NOORTE TALVISED MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED.
Ahtme 14.01.2006.a.

TB kaugus
Kerli Relli 3.04.91 Tamsalu G 4.88
Julia Golubõhh 25.04.91 Narva 4.76
Jaana Hodorenko 11.12.91 Tamsalu G 4.22
Susanne Tikkerbär 3.01.92 Kadrina 4.01
Sandra Mark 8.04.92 Kadrina 4.00
Andra Kortin 3.09.92 Vike 3.38
Evgenia Aleksandrova 3.01.93 Tsefei 3.74 v.a.
Valentina Jurjeva 26.08.94 Tsefei 3.45 v.a.
TB 150 m
Reelika Borman 31.08.92 Visa 21.44
Kerli Relli 3.04.91 Tamsalu G 21.72
TanjaTetrova 20.03.92 Mitš 22.08
Liis Vast 30.11.92 Jõhvi SK 24.46
Jaana Hodorenko 11.12.91 Tamsalu G 22.49
Viktoria Antipova 9.05.92 Narva 23.12
TA 150 m
Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli 9.02.90 Rakvere 20.27
Gea komp 18.02.90 Rakvere 20.86
Mailis Vene 6.07.89 Rakvere 21.24
Krista Keiv 27.09.90 Rakvere 21.31
Jevgenia Morozova 26.05.90 Narva 21.81
Mareta Ilves 13.07.90 KJK Visa 21.81
Helen Õunas 30.05.90 Rakvere 22.22
Kairi Lillemets 4.08.90 Rakke 23.84
TJ 150 m
Nastja Semjonova 12.02.88 Visa 18.72
Maili Köster 3.01.88 Vike 19.73
Kati Madisson 7.01.88 Rakvere 20.72
Kairi Tiikman 27.02.88 Tamsalu G 21.82



VIRUMAA NOORTE TALVISED MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED.
Ahtme 14.01.006.a.

PB käimine 3000 m
Akim Ovsjannikov 2.07.91 Atleetika 16.46.0
PA käimine 3000 m
Ainar Veskus 28.07.90 Sillamäe 14.53.8
German Amelkin 13.02.90 Atleetika 18.20.0
Arjom Djatšjuk 20.11.89 Sillamäe katk.
PA kaugus
Igor Sjunin 4.12.90 Tsefei 6.41
Urmo Paju 29.08.89 KJK Visa 6.13
Marek Loik 9.10.89 Rakvere 5.91
Lenar Rünk 13.10.90 Tamsalu G 5.86
Jevgeni Farkavets 4.05.89 KJK Visa 5.63
Tauri Aupaju 17.03.90 Rakvere 5.61
Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 Tamsalu G 5.34
Roman Davõdov 10.10.89 Tsefei 5.34
Siim Lait 20.03.90 Tamsalu G 5.21
Rene Langeproov 14.09.90 Jõhvi SK 4.90
PJ kaugus
Heiki Saaver 6.05.88 Kadrina 6.45
Tair Teder 22.10.87 Rakvere 6.21
Dmitri Ivanov 8.07.88 Narva 6.14
PB kaugus
Chris Nevolihhin 15.09.91 Rakke 5.71
Daniil Sigeev 24.02.92 Tsefei 5.19
Ergo Sildmets 12.07.91 Rakke 5.09
Joosep Lahi 9.11.92 Kadrina 4.78
Jalis Lokotar 17.11.91 Kadrina 4.72
Tairo Kukk 28.10.91 Kadrina 4.72
Albert Varkki 6.11.91 Atleetika 4.72
Sander Lõhmus 18.03.91 Rakvere 4.61
Igor Ivanov 12.05.91 Tsefei 4.60
Robert Raap 1003.92 Kadrina 4.60
Artur Setškov 12.09.93 Tsefei 3.52
PB 1500 m
Saša Prokovjev 27.01.91 Narva 4.41.9
Hando Laasmägi 1991 Rakvere 4.48.6
Igor Markelov 29.09.91 Sillamäe 4.53.1
Chris Nevolihhin 15.05.91 Rakke 4.53.6
Siim Kilki 1991 Rakvere 5.06.7
Ergo Sildmets 12.07.91 Rakke 5.09.3
Erki Aun 17.11.91 Rakke 5.11.0
Kert Kanne 18.06.92 Vinni 5.38.3
PA 1500 m
Margus Gering 3.05.90 Narva 4.29.90
Sten Vahermets 27.01.90 Rakke 5.53.4
Andrei Škubel 20.06.90 Mitš 5.04.9
PJ 1500 m
Sergei Nikiferov 30.06.87 Sillamäe 4.15.6
Heinrich Sillang 30.11.87 Mitš 4.18.7
Mihail Bjaško 21.01.87 Visa 4.33.9
Kirill Nazarjev 13.07.88 Sillamäe 4.45.4
M 1500 m
Alexey Markov 14.04.86 Mitš 4.13.6 v.a.
Sergei Malahhov 18.08.85 Mitš 4.22.9 v.a.
Aleksandr Tetjukov 13.08.85 Narva 4.23.5 v.a.



VIRUMAA NOORTE TALVISED MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED.
Ahtme 14.01.006.a.

PB 150 m
Kaarel Kilki 1991 Rakvere 18.95
Sander Lõhmus 1991 Rakvere 19.56
Allbert Varkki 6.11.1991 Atleetika 19.91
Chris Nevolihhin 15.05.91 Rakke 20.15
Tairo Kukk 1991 Kadrina 20.82
Ergo Sildmets 12.07.91 Rakke 20.84
Joosep Lahi 1992
Robert Raap 1992 Kadrina 21.54
Jalis Lokotar 1991 Kadrina 21.54.3
Karel Eesmaa 15.06.91 Tamsalu G 21.60
Kirill Guskov 16.09.92 Mitš 22.18
Denis Vlasenko 12.06.92 Mitš 22.56..3
Mihkel Kaljuvee 28.10.92 Tamsalu G 22.89
Kristjan Keero 9.10.92 Tamsalu G 23.58
Kert Kanne 18.06.92 Vinni 24.97
PB kõrgus
Kaarel Kilki 1991 Rakvere 1.80
Karel Eesmaa 15.06.91 Tamsalu G 1.55
Tairo Kukk 1991 Kadrina 1.45
Kristjan Keero 9.10.92 Tamsalu G 1.40
Jalis Lokotar 1991 Kadrina 1.35
Daniil Sigeev 24.02.92 Tsefei 1.30
Mihkel Kaljuvee 28.10.92 Tamsalu G 1.30
PA 150 m
Nikolai Laikov 30.04.89 Atleetika 17.58
Marek Loik 1989 Rakvere 18.27
Jevgeni Punger 22.09.90 Atleetika 18.66
Dmitri Tsõganov 14.07.89 Atleetika 18.79
Lenar Rünk 13.10.90 Tamsalu G 19.49
Sten Vahermets 27.01.90 Rakke 20.39
Siim Lait 20.03.90 Tamsalu G 20.82
PA kõrgus
Igor Sjunin 4.12.90 Tsefei 1.88
Tanel Turban 1989 Rakvere 1.88
Georg Vladimirov 1989 Rakvere 1.75
Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 Tamsalu G 1.65
Lenar Rünk 13.10.90 Tamsalu G 1.65
Jevgenia Farkavets 4.05.89 KJK Visa 1.65
Deniss Tšerkovajev 3.02.90 Sillamäe 1.65
Siim Lait 20.03.90 Tamsalu G 1.60
Urmo Paju 29.08.89 KJK Visa 1.55
PJ kõrgus
Heiki Saaver 1988 Kadrina 1.91
Rain Parkman 26.07.88 Visa 1.85
Tair Teder 1987 Rakvere 1.75
Alar Voogla 1987 Kadrina 1.70
PJ 150 m
Jevgeni Makarov 16.01.87 Atleetika 17.90
Timur Kalnin 12.02.87 Atleetika 17.99
Alar Voogla 13.02.87 Vike 18.32
Tair Teder 1987 Rakvere 18.76
Rain Parkman 26.07.88 Visa 19.12
Aleksei Vileito 1.09.87 Sillamäe 19.56


